DONIC CSMASZ Csapatbajnoksag 2018/2019

CSMASZ Megyei Il. osztaly

Eredmények: jatékos

statisztika

Helyezés

20.

Név

Olasz Csaba

Gy6rki Laszlo

Kalla Lajos

Arpasi Csaba

Molnar Andras

Szélpal Gabor

Ferwagner Péter

Akos

Neszt Tibor

Papp Zsolt

Havellant Laszl6

Szécsi Ferenc

Szuperak Attila

Sz6ke Péter

Tot Zoltan

Németh Istvan

Sz(ics Attila

Papp Jozsef

Csiszar Sandor

Kurucz Tibor

Franki Laszl6

Mindszent

MOAC VAD ASZOK

HOD ASE

Szatymaz ATSK

MOAC VAD ASZOK

Szatymaz ATSK

Mavir Veterans

Négyek

Mavir Veterans

Szatymaz ATSK

Tapé Seniors

DINAMIT

Négyek

HOD ASE

PAZSIT

HOD ASE

HOD ASE

MOAC Old Boys

Mavir Veterans

MOAC VAD ASZOK

Lejatszott

mérk6zés

15 (60)

19 (60)

9 (60)

15 (60)

18 (60)

12 (60)

12 (60)

18 (60)

7 (60) (17-9)

7 (60) (18-12)

7 (60) (16-16)

18 (60) (44-24)

18 (60) (41-25)

12 (60)

9 (60) (23-12)

9 (60) (20-13)

3 (60)

12 (60)

7 (60)

13 (60)

Nyert

14

17

13

15

10

13

12

12

Vesztett

Szazalék

93%

89%

89%

87%

83%

83%

75%

72%

1%

1%

71%

67%

67%

67%

67%

67%

67%

58%

57%

54%


file:///

Helyezés

Lejatszott
mérk6zés

Nyert

Vesztett

Szazalék

21.

21.

283.

24.

25.

26.

27.

27.

29.

30.

31.

32.

32.

34.

35.

35.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

42.

44.

Zsoldos Alexandra

Mesterhazy Lajos

Koblds Zoltan

Ruszcsék Gabor

Marki Jozsef

Popovits Richard

Araté Tamés

Abraham Laszlé

Tornyai Laszl6

Csanadi Tamas

Narozsnik Ferenc

Lukacs Péter

Karpati Péter

Csorba Csaba

Lénart Kalman

Papp Zoltan

Marta Istvan

Markus Géabor

Nagy David

Mészaros Rébert

Nagy Gyorgy

Dr. Sipos Miklos

Ezsias Tamas

Dr. D6mo6tér Gyula

HOD ASE

Algy6 SK 1.

Mindszent

MOAC VAD ASZOK

PAZSIT

Tapé Seniors

PAZSIT

Szatymaz ATSK

Mavir Veterans

MOAC Old Boys

DINAMIT

MOAC Old Boys

Téapé Seniors

DINAMIT

Algy6 SK 1.

Algy6 SK 1.

Tapé Seniors

Négyek

Mindszent

Szatymaz ATSK

Mindszent

Algy6 SK 1.

PAZSIT

MOAC Old Boys

12 (60) (22-24)

12 (60) (21-24)

15 (60)

13 (60)

9 (60)

17 (60)

3 (60) (5-6)

3 (60) (5-7)

10 (60)

14 (60)

18 (60)

15 (60) (19-35)

15 (60) (20-38)

18 (60)

9 (60) (15-24)

9 (60) (12-24)

15 (60)

18 (60)

6 (60)

8 (60)

9 (60)

6 (60) (4-18)

6 (60) (2-18)

4 (60)

11

10

13

11

11

14

12

15

50%

50%

47%

46%

44%

35%

33%

33%

30%

29%

28%

27%

27%

22%

22%

22%

20%

17%

17%

13%

11%

0%

0%

0%
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Helyezés

Lejatszott
mérk6zés

Nyert

Vesztett

Szazalék

45.

45.

45.

45.

45.

45.

45.

45.

45.

Géadzser Laszlo

Veszprémi Zsolt

Terhes Jozsef

Kiss Zoltan

Horvath Péter

Szabé Istvan

Sztan6 Ancsa

Kulcsar Laszlé

Jojért Zoltan

MOAC Old Boys

Tapé Seniors

Mavir Veterans

Mindszent

Tépé Seniors

PAZSIT

HOD ASE

Szatymaz ATSK

MOAC VAD ASZOK

0 (60)

0 (60)

0 (60)

0 (60)

0 (60)

0 (60)

0 (60)

0 (60)

0 (60)

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
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